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

 OB RIBEIRO 41890 Meadow Ln 2 1 880 Lovely vintage cabin with a beautiful meadow view $166,900  
 RM ZOFFKA 34237 Viewpoint Ln 2 2 1248 Manufactured home on permanent foundation…with fantastic views and lg. deck $175,000 
 OB PITTS 35079 Auberry Rd 3 1 1953 Unique home built in 1937, includes a 400 sq ft concrete out building $189,000  
 GU PARSO 34436 Chisolm Ln 3 2 1440 End of the road privacy, remodeled kitchen, and huge great room $195,000 P 
 GU EDLUND 34101 Powerhouse Rd 3 2 1400 Mobile home on almost 5 all usable acres, home has a new metal roof $199,000 P 
 RM  34643 Wilson Rd 3 2 1482 Charming home features upgrades but retains its original vintage charm $199,000 P 
 GU SLATER 42400 Pinecone Ln 2 1 1222 Adorable cabin with sun room, hardwood floors, newer windows, large patio $215,000 P 
 GU COLEMAN 41852 Meadow Ln 3 1.75 1634 Lovely, well taken care of cabin with lots of pine trees, great for family $222,000  
 RM Diamondstar Inv. 34643 Wilson Rd 3 2 1482 Completely remodeled with new flooring, paint, and new HVAC unit $249,000 P 

 Pinnacle DENNGLER 42516 Bald Mountain Rd 3 1.5 1750 Great home ready for you to move in $250,000 P 
 RM INDENDI 33167 Auberry Rd 2 2 1728 Two homes on 8.6 acres with a seasonal pond and creek $269,000  
 OB PATTERSON 36722 Peterson Rd 3 2 1879 Panoramic mountain views in this home with vaulted ceilings, custom kitchen $275,000 P 
 GU COFFMAN 33714 Frazier Rd 3 1.75 1684 Amazing country home with wood floors, open floor plan, all usable land $279,000  
 RM WESTLUND 33276 Spreading Oak Ln 4 2 1635 Upgraded and remodeled home on 11 acres with a paved road to the property $324,950 P 

 GU SInvestor 38292 Upper Cressman Rd 4 2.75 2376 Turn key home that has been completely remodeled, all on 10 private acres $359,000  
 RM DUNKLE 30520 Blue Heron Ln  3 3 2204 Brand new home built by Don Fowler construction, great location $379,000  
 RM PAGE 34220 Old River Rd  4 2 2020 Built in 2016, nice ranch style home with lots of upgrades and extras $379,950  
 GU MARLETTE 34548 Backbone Rd  3 2 2459 Beautiful views, paved road, all with a nice contemporary, updated home $425,000  

 GU FRANCIS 42496 Juniper Rd 3 2 1880 Amazing views of Minarets Range, home was recently remodeled $429,000 
 OB MANNING 44035 Auberry Rd 2 2.75 2277 Victorian Estate with amazing views of Jose Basin $459,950 P 
 OB JOHNSON 33535 SJ&E Rd 5 3 2531 Stunning home on 12+ acres with seasonal pond, indoor pool, and a shop $478,000 P 
 OB MARSHALL 38057 Auberry Rd 4 3.5 3043 Amazing price for 2 homes on 5 acres, all with breathtaking views $539,990  
 Pinnacle MILLER 45090 Auberry Rd 3 3 2922 Fantastic view from this home on 3 acres on the ridge, has updated kitchen $549,500  
 OB PEARSON 34105 Shaver Springs Rd 4 2.5 2465 Unbelievable property with 2 nice homes, oversized workshop, on 6.72 acres $599,500 P 
 BR GOODLOE 34444 Backbone Rd 3 2.5 2918 Perfect blend of rustic country charm with modern, contemporary design $619,000  
 OB RECKAS 39885 Auberry Rd 4 3 3238 Custom build on 23 acres, amazing views, game room, indoor pool $689,000  
 CB SMITH 42725 Sharin Woods Rd 5 3.5 4170 Modern luxury, expansive views, spacious master suite, and all the extras $1,250,000  
 

  TOLLHOUSE 
 RM RAWLINS 28865 Burrough Valley Rd  Lot  Great lot at a great price, 2.64 acres of all usable land, nice views $25,000 P 
 RM WINTERMUTE Big Springs Rd  Lot  Affordable foothill property, nearly 6 acres with a view $45,000  
 GU BOSWELL Buckeye Saddle #50  Lot  Right next to lot #51, feature rolling to steep terrain and lots of trees $59,500 P 
 GU BOSWELL Buckeye Saddle #51  Lot  Panoramic breathtaking views in this 40-acre parcel $59,500 
 OB DiGIACOMO Sycamore  Lot  13+ acres of rolling hills with lots of potential $60,000  
 OB MACPHERSON NE Buckeye Saddle, #16  Lot  40 acres in a gated community with picturesque views $65,000  
 GU BIRCH Duncan Canyon Rd  Lot  Privacy galore in this 40 acre parcel with large rock outcroppings $79,000  
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  TOLLHOUSE, con’t. 
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